superior ripple Industrial automation control system
2:1 wide range input Intelligent control system
100% full load burn-in test Electonic instruments and devices
LED power supply
Power ON LED indicator Household appliances
Efficient natural cooling
Seismic protection
"Three pivot point"M4 installation

Line regulation note4 ±0.5% ±0.3% ±0.3%
Output voltage
adjustment range
±10％
Rated current (A) 20A 8.5A 4.2A
Rated power (W) 100W 102W 100.8W
Output
DC voltage (V) 5V 12V 24V
Efficiency 73% 77% 78%
Specification
Input
Input voltage 2:18-36VDC   3:36-72VDC   4:72-144VDC
Input Current (DC) 4.8A/24V  2.4A/48V  1.8A/96V
MDS-100W□□S  Series 2023/08/04
Rail Pin TS35 mouting accessory MPS-F050C
MDS 102W 8.5A 12V    72-144VDC MDS-100W12V4S
MDS 100.8W 4.2A  24V  18-36VDC MDS-100W24V2S
MDS 100.8W 4.2A  24V   36-72VDC MDS-100W24V3S
MDS 100.8W 4.2A  24V   72-144VDC MDS-100W24V4S
Accessory Description Model
MDS 100W 20A 5V   18-36VDC MDS-100W05V2S
MDS 100W 20A 5V   36-72VDC MDS-100W05V3S
MDS 100W 20A 5V   72-144VDC MDS-100W05V4S
MDS 102W 8.5A 12V   18-36VDC MDS-100W12V2S
MDS 102W 8.5A 12V   36-72VDC MDS-100W12V3S
Data  Description Model
MDS-100W□□S  Series 2023/08/04
Output:24V,Input:36-72VDC/72-144VDC
Output:05V/12V/24V,Input:18-36VDC